Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

FwLSMALL -2 1.264 km
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Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2
(58) £H B
1 11:07:22.881 1:04.014 32.417 31.597
2 11:08:25.793 1:02.912 31.735 31.177
3 11:09:28.264 1:02.471 31.305 31.166
4 11:10:30.794 1:02.530 31.407 31.123
5 11:11:33.336 1:02.542 31.380 31.162
6 11:12:35.528 1:02.192 31.195 30.997
7 11:13:37.825 1:02.297 31.322 30.975
8 11:14:40.912 1:03.087 31.335 31.752
9 11:15:43.778 1:02.866 31.317 31.549
10 11:16:45.752 1:01.974 31.146 30.828
11 11:17:48.212 1:02.460 31.141 31.319
12 11:18:52.066 1:03.854 31.006 32.848
13 11:19:54.704 1:02.638 31.368 31.270
(5) # R
1 11:07:34.482 1:10.853 35.691 35.162
2 11:08:44.885 1:10.403 35.092 35.311
3 11:09:56.933 1:12.048 35.302 36.746
4 11:11:06.231 1:09.298 34.952 34.346
5 11:12:14.965 1:08.734 34.375 34.359
6 11:13:24.165 1:09.200 34.440 34.760
7 11:14:33.603 1:09.438 33.917 35.521
8 11:15:44.753 1:11.150 35.347 35.803
9 11:16:54.017 1:09.264 34.936 34.328
10 11:18:02.503 1:08.486 33.917 34.569
11 11:19:11.869 1:09.366 34.648 34.718
12 11:20:20.192 1:08.323 34.232 34.091
EEIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—

www.mylaps.com
21tV 2A: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ERLH : 2025/09/27 11:22:39



